05/09/25 09:05:12

GLEATON'S

Heirloom Quality Furniture and Fine Art in a Impressive Peachtree City Home -
Online Only Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun7 12:00am ET

Lot
5000

5001

5002
5003
5004

5005
5006
5007

5008

5009A

5010

5011

5012

5013

5014

5015

5016
5017
5018
5019
5020

Title

Beautiful Heirloom Mahogany Rice Carved
Queen Size Poster Bed

Beautiful Heirloom Mahogany Queen Anne
Highboy

Nice Key City Accent Chair with Ottoman
Nice Key City Accent Chair with Ottoman

Heirloom Mahogany Linen Press-Television
Cabinet

Heirloom Mahogany 1&€- Beveled Mirror
Solid Mahogany Bed Steps

Very Nice 2 Drawer Storage Cabinet (contents
not included)

Beautiful Solid Pine Oval Dining Table with
Queen Anne Legs

Pair of Mid-Century Solid Oak Dining Room
Captaind€™ s Chairs with Upholstered Seats

Nice Mid Century 4 Drawer Desk with
Protective Glass Top

Lovely Mid-Century Spindle Back Chair with
Stenciled Back

Beautiful Mid Century Wood w/Cane back
Dining Chairs (lot of 2)

Beautiful Mid Century Wood w/Cane Back
Dining Armchair & Side Chair (lot of 2)

Beautiful Mid Century Wood W/Cane Back
Dining Chairs (lot of 2)

Gorgeous Carved Wood & Upholstered Vintage
Chair

Tile Top Dining Table w/(1) Leaf

Nice 4 Drawer Grey Desk

Grey Upholstered Adjustable Office Chair
Globe Wernicke (4) Drawer Metal File Cabinet

Nice 2 Cushion Sofa/L. oveSeat w/Tufted Seat
Back

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 15 8:00pm ET

Lot
5021

5022

5023
5024

5025

5026
5027
5028

5029

5029B

5029C

5030

5031

5032

5033

5034

5035

5036

5037

Title

Potted Artificial PaAlm Treein Metal & Bamboo
Pot

Stunning Stained Glass Fire Place Screen
w/Hob Nail detail

Nice Bookcase/Organizer w/(1) Drawer

Unique Framed, Matted, & Signed Art of
V egetables on a Counter

After John Haymson Lithograph on Paper of
&€oCable Cars, San Franciscoa€.

Framed & Matted Drawing by Peterson
Lovely W. Harold Hancock Signed Lithograph

Original Oil on Board Still life Antique Wood
Frame

Nice Framed Oil Painting of a House in the
Woods w/Snow by C. Kendrick

Pair of Mid-Century Solid Oak Dining Room
Chairs with Upholstered Seats

Pair of Mid-Century Solid Oak Dining Room
Chairs with Upholstered Seats

Pretty Framed Oil Painting of awinter Scene
w/Barn, Lake & Treesby ClaraK

Beautiful Framed Qil Painting of a Blue Vase
full of Blue & Orange Flowers Signed by Clara
K.

Framed John Wayne Collage Signed by Ron
Harris 8™96 & Numbered 78/1000

A Matching Trio of Framed & Matted Animal
Prints (lot of 3)

Nice Greenville, SC Landscape Lithograph,
Signed, numbered framed

Auburn &€oBowden Era Beginsé€s Framed Print by
Alan Kunnigan, Signed, numbered

Walter A. Schott Framed Bob White Print No. 3
No. 529

Walter A. Schott Framed &cavorning Dovesa€s Print
No.4 No. 529


http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/09/25 09:05:12

Lot Title
5047  Nice Hexagon Patio Table with 6 Chairs

*** UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be
removed. Once Gleaton?s |eave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that
location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Movers List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service aswell as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com.PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com or delivery
websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for
abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

