

Heirloom Quality Furniture and Fine Art in a Impressive Peachtree City Home - Online Only Auction

Auction Opens: Wed, Jun 7 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 15 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
5000	Beautiful Heirloom Mahogany Rice Carved Queen Size Poster Bed	5021	Potted Artificial Palm Tree in Metal & Bamboo Pot
5001	Beautiful Heirloom Mahogany Queen Anne Highboy	5022	Stunning Stained Glass Fire Place Screen w/Hob Nail detail
5002	Nice Key City Accent Chair with Ottoman	5023	Nice Bookcase/Organizer w/(1) Drawer
5003	Nice Key City Accent Chair with Ottoman	5024	Unique Framed, Matted, & Signed Art of
5004	Heirloom Mahogany Linen Press-Television Cabinet	5025	Vegetables on a Counter After John Haymson Lithograph on Paper of
5005	Heirloom Mahogany 1― Beveled Mirror		"Cable Cars, San Francisco―
5006	Solid Mahogany Bed Steps	5026	Framed & Matted Drawing by Peterson
5007	Very Nice 2 Drawer Storage Cabinet (contents	5027	Lovely W. Harold Hancock Signed Lithograph
7 000	not included)	5028	Original Oil on Board Still life Antique Wood Frame
5008	Beautiful Solid Pine Oval Dining Table with Queen Anne Legs	5029	Nice Framed Oil Painting of a House in the
5009A	Pair of Mid-Century Solid Oak Dining Room		Woods w/Snow by C. Kendrick
5 040	Captain's Chairs with Upholstered Seats	5029B	Pair of Mid-Century Solid Oak Dining Room Chairs with Upholstered Seats
5010	Nice Mid Century 4 Drawer Desk with Protective Glass Top	5029C	Pair of Mid-Century Solid Oak Dining Room
5011	Lovely Mid-Century Spindle Back Chair with		Chairs with Upholstered Seats
	Stenciled Back	5030	Pretty Framed Oil Painting of a winter Scene w/Barn, Lake & Trees by Clara K
5012	Beautiful Mid Century Wood w/Cane back Dining Chairs (lot of 2)	5031	Beautiful Framed Oil Painting of a Blue Vase
5013	Beautiful Mid Century Wood w/Cane Back Dining Armchair & Side Chair (lot of 2)		full of Blue & Orange Flowers Signed by Clara K.
5014	Beautiful Mid Century Wood W/Cane Back Dining Chairs (lot of 2)	5032	Framed John Wayne Collage Signed by Ron Harris '96 & Numbered 78/1000
5015	Gorgeous Carved Wood & Upholstered Vintage Chair	5033	A Matching Trio of Framed & Matted Animal Prints (lot of 3)
5016	Tile Top Dining Table w/(1) Leaf	5034	Nice Greenville, SC Landscape Lithograph,
5017	Nice 4 Drawer Grey Desk	5025	Signed, numbered framed
5018	Grey Upholstered Adjustable Office Chair	5035	Auburn "Bowden Era Begins― Framed Print by Alan Kunnigan, Signed, numbered
5019	Globe Wernicke (4) Drawer Metal File Cabinet	5036	Walter A. Schott Framed Bob White Print No. 3
5020	Nice 2 Cushion Sofa/LoveSeat w/Tufted Seat		No. 529
	Back	5037	Walter A. Schott Framed "Morning Doves― Print No.4 No. 529

Lot Title

5047 Nice Hexagon Patio Table with 6 Chairs

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. 18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be removed. Once Gleaton?s leave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Movers List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>AppleAtlanta.com</u> thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com or delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com